

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2008, Fiscal Period 05

038 - Lamar County Schools

| Description | EXPENDABLE TRUST | | | TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS | | VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable) |
|--|---------------------|---------------------|--|---|-----------------------|--|
| | Budget | Actual | VARIANCE Favorable (Unfavorable) | Budget | Actual | |
| Revenues | | | | | | |
| State Sources | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$15,673,889.00 | \$6,587,276.76 | \$9,086,612.24 |
| Federal Sources | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$1,930,384.00 | \$894,151.53 | \$1,036,232.47 |
| Local Sources | \$305,185.00 | \$247,722.85 | \$57,462.15 | \$3,127,460.00 | \$2,453,280.25 | \$674,179.75 |
| Other Sources | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$43,000.00 | \$58,506.74 | (\$15,506.74) |
| Total Revenues: | \$305,185.00 | \$247,722.85 | \$57,462.15 | \$20,774,733.00 | \$9,993,215.28 | \$10,781,517.72 |
| Expenditures | | | | | | |
| Instructional Services | \$139,122.00 | \$86,503.02 | \$52,618.98 | \$10,951,255.00 | \$4,680,552.73 | \$6,270,702.27 |
| Instructional Support Services | \$46,711.00 | \$28,173.96 | \$18,537.04 | \$3,099,726.00 | \$1,346,837.36 | \$1,752,888.64 |
| Operation & Maintenance Services | \$2,150.00 | \$7,590.44 | (\$5,440.44) | \$1,020,122.00 | \$572,760.56 | \$447,361.44 |
| Auxiliary Services | \$6,095.00 | \$10,221.82 | (\$4,126.82) | \$3,712,125.00 | \$1,448,175.21 | \$2,263,949.79 |
| Expendable Administrative Services | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$608,466.00 | \$286,119.96 | \$322,346.04 |
| Total Outlay | \$9,000.00 | \$259.00 | \$8,741.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$259.00 | \$8,741.00 |
| Expendable Service | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | \$843,760.00 | \$17,887.15 | \$825,872.85 |
| Other Expenditures | \$80,685.00 | \$90,025.31 | (\$9,340.31) | \$341,803.00 | \$391,776.23 | (\$49,973.23) |
| Total Expenditures: | \$283,763.00 | \$222,773.55 | \$60,989.45 | \$20,586,257.00 | \$8,744,368.20 | \$11,841,888.80 |
| Other Financing Sources (Uses) | | | | | | |
| Other Financing Sources: | \$9,102.00 | \$5,924.22 | \$3,177.78 | \$1,373,367.00 | \$165,934.19 | \$1,207,432.81 |
| Other Financing Uses: | \$13,582.00 | \$12,211.69 | \$1,370.31 | \$1,226,897.00 | \$337,758.80 | \$889,138.20 |
| Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): | (\$4,480.00) | (\$6,287.47) | \$1,807.47 | \$146,470.00 | (\$171,824.61) | \$318,294.61 |
| Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: | \$16,942.00 | \$18,661.83 | (\$1,719.83) | \$334,946.00 | \$1,077,022.47 | (\$742,076.47) |
| Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: | \$200,201.00 | \$234,462.77 | (\$34,261.77) | \$1,384,198.00 | \$1,666,015.74 | (\$281,817.74) |
| Ending Fund Balance: | \$217,143.00 | \$253,124.60 | (\$35,981.60) | \$1,719,144.00 | \$2,743,038.21 | (\$1,023,894.21) |